SCOOTSY LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
ECOM EXPRESS LIMITED
213, 3/1, 3/2, 21/1, 21/3, Ekarajapura Village, Sulibele Hobli,
Bangalore, Karnataka - 562114, India

GSTIN : 29AAVCS1691R1Z71

GRN

Vendor Name :- WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED PO No :- MBLPO339231 PO Date :- 16-12-2025
Vendor Address :- NO.71/1, Vollagerahalli Inbound No :- MBL000412291 Create Date :- 22-12-2025
Kengeri Hobli GRN No :- MBLO000371914 GRN Date:-  22-12-2025
Mysore Road, Bengaluru Urban
Bangalore, Karnataka
India-560059
Contact No. : 9844095045
Vendor TinNo :- Invoice No ;- GTKA/25393437 Invoice Date:- 20-12-2025
Challan No :- Challan date :- MBL000412291
Sr. | SKU SKU Desc Vendor [ SKU Bin Lot No Lot MRP | Exp Recv Unit Taxable CGST SGST/UGST IGST CESS Add.Cess TotaI(INR)
No.| Code SKU (INR) Qty Qty | Price Value
(INR) (INR) Rate | Amount | Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate [ Amount
1 591881 Weikfield Jelly 591881 STAGING MBL001616177 60.00 100 100 43.43 434290 2.50 108.57| 2.50 108.57| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 4560.05
Crystals, Mango, 90g
Carton 90.0 g
2 |592791 ([Weikfield Strawberry |592791 | STAGING | MBL001616207 90.00 40 40 65.14 2605.72| 2.50 65.14| 2.50 65.14| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 2736.01
Falooda Mix 200.0 g
3 |595194 |Weikfield Kesar Pista |595194 | STAGING MBL001616190 90.00 40 40 65.14 2605.72| 2.50 65.14| 2.50 65.14( 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 2736.01
Falooda Mix 200.0 g
4 69072 Weikfield Custard 69072 STAGING MBL001616175 76.00 60 60 55.01 3300.60| 2.50 82.52| 2.50 82.52] 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 3465.63
Powder Vanilla
Flavour Rich And
Creamy Contains No
Egg 200.0 g
5 |742800 |Weikfield Chef's 742800 | STAGING | MBL001616211 180.00 30 24 130.29 3126.86| 2.50 78.17( 2.50 78.17] 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 3283.20
Basket Durum Wheat
Penne Domestic
Pasta 500.0 g
6 (82730 Weikfield Baking 82730 STAGING MBL001616158 36.00 500 500 23.19 11593.00( 9.00( 1043.37| 9.00 1043.37| 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 13679.74
Soda| Food Grade
Sodium Bicarbonate|
Pure & Versatile for
Baking, Cooking
100.0 g
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917971

Weikfield Drinking
Chocolate Powder|
Chocolate Powder
for Cold Choco
Shake ,Smoothies &
Milkshake| Made
From the Finest
Cocoa Beans| 100.0
g

917971

STAGING

MBL001616209

98.00

384

384

70.93

27238.27

2.50

680.96

2.50

680.96

0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00

28600.18

935622

Chef's Basket
Macaroni Pasta|
Durum Wheat
SemolinalRich in
Protein & Fiber|Non-
Sticky Healthy Pasta
850.0g

935622

STAGING

MBL001616213

112.00

33

30

81.07

2432.01

2.50

60.80

60.80

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2553.61

Total:

1187

1178

57245.08

2184.67

2184.67

0.00

0.00

0.00

61614.43

Amount

(INR) :

Sixty One Thousand Six Hundred and Fourteen and Forty Three paisa Only




