

Sr. No.	SKU Code	SKU Desc	Vendor SKU	SKU Bin	Lot No	Lot MRP (INR)	Exp Qty	Recv Qty	Unit Price (INR)	Taxable Value (INR)	CGST		SGST/UGST		IGST		CESS		Add.Cess	Total(INR)
											Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount		
7	917971	Weikfield Drinking Chocolate Powder Chocolate Powder for Cold Choco Shake ,Smoothies & Milkshake Made From the Finest Cocoa Beans 100.0 g	917971	STAGING	MBL001616209	98.00	384	384	70.93	27238.27	2.50	680.96	2.50	680.96	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	28600.18
8	935622	Chef's Basket Macaroni Pasta Durum Wheat Semolina Rich in Protein & Fiber Non-Sticky Healthy Pasta 850.0 g	935622	STAGING	MBL001616213	112.00	33	30	81.07	2432.01	2.50	60.80	2.50	60.80	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	2553.61
	Total:						1187	1178		57245.08		2184.67		2184.67		0.00		0.00	0.00	61614.43
Amount (INR) :		Sixty One Thousand Six Hundred and Fourteen and Forty Three paisa Only																		